

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21620/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2005 in SCA No.17855/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KATHI S.S. MANDI LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.P. GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., intervention and prayer  
for interim relief)

With S.L.P. (C) No.23085 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23495 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23665 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23678 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23376 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23645 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23558 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23778 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.24365 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

- 2 -

Date: 24/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Tanuja Sheel,Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen,Adv.

