

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21620/2005

KATHI S.S. MANDI LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.P. GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23085 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23376 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23495 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23558 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23645 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23665 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23678 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23778 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24365 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to issue fresh notice for alternative arrangement for petitioner No.1
in

SLP(C) No. 23376/2005.

List again on 10.5.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj